Figi's Product Information

PRODUCT 033-0986-901
LABEL TITLE: OLD FASHIONED CANDY MIX
INGREDIENTS SUGAR, GLUCOSE, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL & ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, ARTIFICIAL

COLORS INCLUDING YELLOW 5 & 6, RED 40, BLUE 1. PRODUCT OF CANADA. SHARES
EQUIPMENT WITH COCONUT.

SERVING SIZE

TOTAL CALORIES
TOTAL FAT GRAMS

SATURATED FAT GRAMS

TRANS FAT

CHOLESTEROL MG

SODIUM MG

TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE GRAMS

DIETARY FIBER GRAMS

SUGAR GRAMS

SUGAR ALCOHOL GRAMS

PROTEIN GRAMS

VITAMIN A %

VITAMIN C %

CALCIUM %

IRON %

3 PCS (15G)

60

0

14

<1

10

SERVINGS PER CONTAINER VARIED
FAT CALORIES 0
TOTAL FAT % 0
SATURATED FAT % 0
CHOLESTEROL % 0
SODIUM % 0
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE % 5
DIETARY FIBER % 4



